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Хрусталь

Металл [никель]
Хрусталь

Smira

2142/11/18P

18 x E14 / 40W

L800 / W800

Hmin840 / Hmax1300

2142/11/12P

2142/11/02W

12 x E14 / 40W

2 x E14 / 40W

L600 / W600

L200 / W115 / H310

Hmin740 / Hmax1200

2142/11/08P

2142/11/02P

2142/11/08C

2142/11/12C

8 x E14 / 40W

2 x E14 / 40W

8 x E14 / 40W

12 x E14 / 40W

L400 / W400

L200 / W200 / H800

L400 / W400 / H425

L600 / W600 / H525

Hmin640 / Hmax1000


